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8:00
8:04
8:09
8:13
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8:45
8:49
8:54
8:58
9:03
9:07
9:12
9:16
9:21
9:25
9:30
9:34
9:39

Scharold, Brigitte 1. Mainzer MGC Schacke, Egon VM Berlin Spandau
Bardenhagen, Jens MGC Brunsbiittel Meyer, Rolf ViM Bottrop Ott, Norbert BGV Backumer Tal Herten
Gramer, Frank MSK Neheim-Hiisten Weirich, JOl'g MSC Bensheim-Auerbach Seifert, Stefan BGV Backumer Tal Herten

Aigriiner, Rosi

1. BGC Landshut

Brand, Markus

MSV Bad Kreuznach

Schiebel, Thomas 1. Mainzer MGC Busch, Simona BGC Goslar Rogge, Thomas VM Berlin Spandau
AsmuB, Jorg MGC Brunsbiittel Weber, Bernd ViM Bottrop Allmiiller, Markus BGV Backumer Tal Herten
Kossmann, Klaus MSK Neheim-Hiisten Fritsch, Hans-Peter MSC Bensheim-Auerbach Goldau, Thorsten BGV Backumer Tal Herten
Ammer, Norbert 1. BGC Landshut Burkhart, Peter MSV Bad Kreuznach

Casper, Gerhard 1. Mainzer MGC Rath, Markus BGC Goslar Wehner, Uwe VM Berlin Spandau
Christ, Michael MGC Brunsbiittel Jarosch, Klaus ViM Bottrop Karpa, Kai BGV Backumer Tal Herten
Krane, JOl'g MSK Neheim-Hiisten Isenbiel, Oliver MSC Bensheim-Auerbach Schnittker, Martin BGV Backumer Tal Herten
Merl, Karl-Heinz 1. BGC Landshut Kindt, Jorg Rainer MSV Bad Kreuznach

Eichhorn, Joachim

1. Mainzer MGC

Busch, Michael

BGC Goslar

Hentschel, Steffen

VfM Berlin Spandau

Kunz, Bernd

MGC Brunsbiittel

Bettger, Marco

VfM Bottrop

Giegel, Heinz Theo

BGV Backumer Tal Herten

Dellmann, Christoph

MSK Neheim-Hiisten

Klee, Hannes

MSC Bensheim-Auerbach

Wege, Frank

BGV Backumer Tal Herten

Vahle, Monika

MSK Neheim-Hiisten

Braungart-Zink, Ursula

MGU Neviges-Odenthal

Mombauer, Marion

BGC Uerdingen

Schewerda, Helga

BGSC Bochum 1978

Kirstein, Rotraud

MSC Herscheid 1963

Barz, Birgit

VfM Berlin Spandau

Niepel, Susanne

MGC RW Wanne-Eickel

Scharpe, Sabine

BGSC Bochum 1978

Friese, Barbara

BGC Uerdingen

Hellmich, Elvira

VfM Bottrop

Fischer, Susanne

MSC Bad Godesberg

Grobe, Thomas

1. BGC Hannover

Lesser, Armin

1. Porzer MGC

Hellmich, Uwe

VfM Bottrop

Droste, Peter

TSV Pfungstadt

Ginschel, Rudolf

BGSC Bochum 1978

Wegner, Gunther

Hamburger MC

Balf, Thomas

BGC Uerdingen

Arweiler, Stefan

Freizeit Club Bliesen

Otto, Herbert

MGC RW Wanne-Eickel

Handtke, Michael

MSK Neheim-Hiisten

Drautzburg, Horst

MGU Neviges-Odenthal
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9:43

9:48

9:52

9:57
10:01
10:06
10:10
10:15
10:19
10:24
10:28
10:33
10:37
10:42
10:46

Sternemann, Udo

BGSV Castrop 1961

Schroder, Jiirgen

MSC Herscheid 1963

Niemann, Thorsten

MGC Bad Oldeslohe

Heidemann, Karl-Heinz

VfM Bottrop

Hettrich, Willi

MGC RW Wanne-Eickel

Badtke, Gerhard

BGC Bad Nenndorf

Jansen, Jorg

VfM Bottrop

Kemsies, Lutz

BSV AOK Leipzig

Hoo6tmann, Bernhard

1. BGC Hannover

Kougioumtzidis, Chris  [MGc RW wanne-Eickel Schewerda, Hans BGSC Bochum 1978 Knippschild, Ralf BGSV Kerpen
Fischer, Frank MSC Bad Godesberg Knoblauch, Jan BGSC Gut Schlag Gladbeck

Wanjek, Guido BGSC Gut Schlag Gladbeck Urban, Volker SGC Hagen Thiel, Stephan VM Berlin Spandau
Heinrich, Sabrina MSV Bad Kreuznach Lammers, Jennifer ViM Bottrop

Hiitter, Natascha VB Osnabriick Pichol, Maike BGV Backumer Tal Herten Hardt, Claudia VM Berlin Spandau
Jansen, Andreas MGC Berg.-Glad. Gierath Greh, Eicke VfM Berlin Spandau

Laux, Alexander

MGC Traben-Trabach

Hardt, Andreas

VfM Berlin Spandau

Lange, Phillipp

BGV Backumer Tal Herten

Hannmann, Jorg

Niendorfer MC

Dittrich, Michael

MGC putter Kiinzel

Seidler, Frank

BGSV Kerpen

Wanjek, Eric

BGSC Gut Schlag Gladbeck

Montberg, Tobias

BGSC Gut Schlag Gladbeck

Jakoby, Timo

MGC Traben-Trabach

Rathjens, Oliver

Bochumer Minigolf-Club

Nader, Dennis

VfM Bottrop

Pichol, Thorsten

BGV Backumer Tal Herten

Laux, Marcel

MGC Traben-Trabach

Martinez Moreno, Sven

VfM Bottrop




